
PART. F3422A

94520L
94530L
94540L
94550L
94560L
94551L
94561L

Istruzioni d'uso
Montageanleitung
Notice de montage
Instruction sheet
Instrucciones de empleo
Gebruiksaanwijzing
Istruçoes de uso
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H (mm) art.
400 94520L
550 94530L
700 94540L
850 94550L
1000 94560L

H (mm) art.

850 94551L
1000 94561L
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H (mm) art. A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
400 94520L 500 305 343
550 94530L 650 455 493
700 94540L 800 605 643

850 94550L 950 755 793
94551L

1000 94560L 1100 905 943
94561L
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